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Special Collection

limited availability

Champagne

2012 Moét & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, France
Brut

NV Krug, Grande Cuvée France

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal France
White

2012/ Bouchard Pere et Fils Corton France

2021 Charlemagne, Burgundy

Red
2016 Bond, Pluribus U.S.A
2020 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia Italy
2021 Antinori Tignanello, Tuscany Italy
2018 Domaine Prieure Roch, Ladoix Le France

Cloud, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

2013 Chateau Margaux, Margaux, France
Bordeaux
2015 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, France

Pauillac, Bordeaux

2015 Chateau Lafite Rothschild Pauillac, France
Bordeaux

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Half Bottle

375ml
Champagne

NV Louis Roederer, Brut Collection France

NV Billecart Salmon Brut France
Red

2020 Marchese Antinori, Tignanello Italy
White

2022 Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre France
Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Chablis France

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Magnum Bottle

1,500ml
Champagne
NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve Champagne,
France
Red
2021 Torbreck, Woodcutter’s, Shiraz Australia

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Wine by the Glass

NV

2015

NV

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

Sparkling

Duval-Leroy Brut, Reserve,
Champagne

notes of apple and pear - vibrant and
soft

Louis Roederer Cristal

Champagne

notes of white fruits and citrus, fruity
aroma, silky texture, powerful
mineral quality

Fantinel Prosecco Doc Extra Dry
notes of fresh bouquet on the nose,
fruity and floral hints

Sababay Ascaro Brut
notes of tropical fruit, tallow apple, and
a hint of spices

White

Astrolabe, Kekerengu Coast,
Sauvignon Blanc
notes of fresh pineapple, citrus

Santa Ema, Gran Reserva,
Chardonnay
notes of tropical fruit, honey, vanilla

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre, Les
Baronnes, Sauvignon Blanc
notes of citrus, grass, honey

Sababay Reserve White
notes of dryness, fresh and exotic taste

Enrico Serafino, Grifo del Quartaro
Gavi

notes of citrus, white grapefruit, unripe
peach and crushed oyster shell

France

France

Italy

Indonesia

New Zealand

Chile

France

Indonesia

Italy

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Wine by the Glass

2023

2023

2020

2019

2021

2020

2020

2022/
2023

Rosé

Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé
notes of stone fruits, citrus, red fruits

Sababay Pink Blossom
notes of fresh cherry, raspberry, floral,
flavoursome, medium-bodied

Red

Thorne - Clarke Shotfire Cabernet
Blend

notes of ripe plum and sweet oak
Pair with grilled steak, lamb

Blason d’Aussiéres, Corbieres
notes of dark fruit, peppercorn
Pair with red meat, spicy foods

Noble Vines 667, Pinot Noir
notes of red fruits, vanilla, leather
Pair with roasted chicken

Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

notes of lovely aroma of black cherry,
black currant

Pair with grilled steak

Pasqua Black Label Valpolicella
Ripasso Superiore

hints of red fruits, spices

Pair with western meat dishes

Sababay Reserve Red

notes of big fruitiness with red currant
and blackberries, Pair with chicken,
duck, lamb, beef

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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Champagne

2012

2012

2015

Vintage
Henriot, Brut Rosé Millesine

Moét & Chandon, Dom Pérignon,
Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal

Non-Vintage

Jacquesson, Cuvée No. 743 Extra
Brut

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut

Duval-Leroy Fleur de Champagne,
Brut Premier Cru

Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve
Tattinger, Prelude Grand Cru
Krug, Grande Cuvée

Moét & Chandon, Ice Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

Blanc de Blanc

Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blanc

Rosé

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Sparkling

2013

2023

Vintage

Can Sala, Cava Vinyes de Can Sala
Brut Nature

Sababay Ascaro Brut

Non-Vintage

Segura Viudas, Cava Brut Rosado
Torrelavit

Fantinel Prosecco Doc Extra Dry

Hatten, Jepun Rosé

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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White Wine

2023

2021

2019/
2022

2020

2022

2022

2015

2023

2023

2012/
2021

2019

2017

2019

2022

Italy

Marchese Antinori, Santa Cristina,
Pinot Grigio

Leonardo Da Vinci Vermentino
Michele Chiarlo, Le Marne, Cortese
GAJA, Alteni di Brassica Langhe,
Sauvignon Blanc

Enrico Serafino, Grifo del Quartaro
Gavi

France

Louis Latour, Ardeche, Chardonnay
Domaine Rolet, Savagnin

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre,Les
Baronnes

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Chablis

Bouchard Pere et Fils Corton
Charlemagne

Trimbach Gewlirztraminer

Trimbach Pinot Gris Reserve

Spain

Palacios Remondo, Placet de
Valtomelloso

Telmo Rodriguez, Basa, Verdejo

Tuscany

Tuscany

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piedmont

Cotes du Rhone

Cotes du Jura

Loire

Burgundy

Burgundy

Alsace

Alsace

Viura, Rioja

Viura, Rueda

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



White Wine

2012

2019

2018

2018

2022

2023

2022

Germany

Diel, Nahesteiner Riesling

United States of America

Chateau Ste Michelle & Dr. Loosen,
Eroica, Riesling

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Karia,
Chardonnay

Domaine Drouhin, Roserock,
Chardonnay
Chile

Chateau Los Boldos Tradition
Reserve, Chardonnay

Santa Ema, Gran Reserva,
Chardonnay
South Africa

The Wolftrap, Viognier Chenin Blanc
Grenache Blanc

Nahe

Columbia Valley

Napa Valley

Eola-Amity Hills

Andes Valley

Leyda Valley

Franschhoek
Valley

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



White Wine

2022

2023

2022

2021/
2022

2016/
2017

NV

2022

New Zealand
Astrolabe, Pinot Gris

Astrolabe, Kekerengu Coast,
Sauvignon Blanc

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Sauvignon
Blanc
Australia

Amelia Park, Sémillon, Sauvignon
Blanc

Henschke, Julius, Riesling

Indonesia
Hatten Aga White

Sababay Reserve White

Marlborough

Marlborough

Martinborough

Margaret River

Eden Valley

Bali

Bali

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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Rose

2023

2022

2023

2023

2021

2023

Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé

E.Guigal, Cote du Rhone, Rosé

Miraval Provence

Chateau D’Esclans, Whispering

Angel

Minuty M, Cote de Provence

Sababay Pink Blossom

France,
Languedoc

France, Cotes du
Rhone

France, Cotes de
Provence,

France,

Provence

France,
Provence

Indonesia, Bali

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Red Wine

2022

2021

2012

2015

2020

2020

2021

2018

2022

2020

Italy

Antinori, Peppoli, Chianti Classico
Antinori, Tignanello

Luciano Sandrone, Le Vigne, Barolo
Gaja, Ca’Marcanda Bolgheri
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia
Borgogno, Langhe, Nebbiolo

Pio Cesare Barbaresco, Nebbiolo
Zabu Nero D’Avola

Pasqua Black Label Valpolicella
Ripasso Superiore

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany
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Red Wine

2018

2015

2015

2013

2015

2018

2021

2018

2019

2017

2017

2019

France

Le Cloitre du Chateau Prieuré-
Lichine

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Chéteau Lafite Rothschild
Chateau Margaux

Chéiteau Haut-Pezat, St.Emilion
Grand Cru

Edmond de Rothshild, Heritage,
Chateaudes Laurets, Puissegin

Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir

Domaine Prieure Roch, Ladoix
Le Cloud

Bouchard Peére et Fils, Pommard
Village

Mas de Daumas Gassac,
Haut Vallée du Gassac IGP

E. Guigal, Brune & Blonde de Guigal,

Syrah & Viognier Cote-Rotie

Blason d’Aussiéres

Margaux

Pauillac, Bordeaux

Pauillac, Bordeaux

Margaux,
Bordeaux

St. Emilion,
Bordeaux

St. Emilion,
Bordeaux

Burgundy

Cote de Beaune,
Burgundy

Burgundy

Languedoc-

Roussillon

Cotes du Rhone

Corbieres

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Red Wine

Spain

2017 Palacios Remondo, Propiedad Vinas
Viejas

2019 La Rioja Alta, Alavesa, Finca san
Martin, Tempranillo

2014 Descendientes de J. Palacios Villa de
Corullén
United States of America

2020/ Noble Vines 667, Pinot Noir
2021

2019 Seven Hills Winery, Merlot
2018 Erath, Leland Vineyard, Pinot Noir

2021 Duckhorn, Goldeneye, Pinot Noir

2015 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Artist Series
Red

2016 Seven Hills, Ciel Du Cheval
Vineyard, Bordeaux Blend

2019 Pine Ridge Vineyards, Cabernet
Sauvignon

2016 Bond, Pluribus

Viura Rioja

Rioja Alta

Mencia

Monterrey

Walla Walla
Valley

Willamette
Valley

Anderson Valley

Columbia Valley

Columbia Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Red Wine

2019

2022

2018

2023

2021

2016/
2017

Chile

Santa Ema, Amplus One, Carmenere

South Africa

Barista, Pinotage

Klein Constantia, Cabernet
Sauvignon Merlot

New Zealand

Craggy Range, Te Muna Road
Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir

Burn Cottage, Pinot Noir

Cachapoal
Valley

Franschhoek

Western Cape

Martinborough

Marlborough

Central Otago

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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Red Wine

2017

2021

2020/

2021

2013

2014/

2019

2020

2012

2010

2022

Australia

Yarra Yering, Dry Red No.1,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Mollydooker, ‘The Boxer’, Shiraz
Moss Wood, Pinot Noir
Henschke, Keyneton Euphonium,
Shiraz

Cullen, Diana Madeline, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Thorne - Clarke Shotfire Cabernet
Blend

Grosset, Gaia, Cabernet Sauvignon
Blend

Philip Shaw, No.5, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Indonesia

Sababay Reserve Red

Yarra Valley

MclLaren Vale

Margaret River

Eden Valley

Margaret River

Barossa

Clare Valley

Orange

Bali

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production



Sweet

2019 Conchay Toro, Frontera Chile

NV Hatten Pino de Bali (375ml) Indonesia

2011 De Bortoli, Noble One, Botrytis Australia
Semillion (375ml)

2016 Mouton Cadet Reserve, France,
Baron Phillipe De Rothschild Sauternes
Sauternes

B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable production
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