Wine Menu

Index

Special Collection	02	White Wine	09
		Italy	
Half Bottle, 375ml	03	France	
		Spain	
Magnum Bottle, 1,500ml	04	Germany	10
		United States of America	
Wine by the Glass	05	Chile	
Sparkling		South Africa	
White		New Zealand	11
Rosé	06	Australia	
Red		Indonesia	
Champagne	07	Rosé	12
Vintage			
Non-vintage		Red Wine	13
Blanc de Blanc		Italy	
Rosé		France	14
		Spain	15
Sparkling	08	United States of America	
Vintage		Chile	16
Non-vintage		South Africa	
		New Zealand	
		Australia	17
		Indonesia	
		Sweet	18

Special Collection

limited availability

	Champagne		
2012	Moët & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, Brut	France	
NV	Krug, Grande Cuvée	France	
2015	Louis Roederer Cristal	France	
2012/ 2021	White Bouchard Père et Fils Corton Charlemagne, Burgundy	France	S
	Red		
2016	Bond, Pluribus	U.S.A	
2020	Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia	Italy	
2021	Antinori Tignanello, Tuscany	Italy	S
2018	Domaine Prieure Roch, Ladoix Le Cloud, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy	France	В
2013	Château Margaux, Margaux, Bordeaux	France	S
2015	Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, Bordeaux	France	S
2015	Château Lafite Rothschild Pauillac, Bordeaux	France	S

Half Bottle

375ml

	Champagne		
NV	Louis Roederer, Brut Collection	France	
NV	Billecart Salmon Brut	France	
2020	Red Marchese Antinori, Tignanello	Italy	S
	White		
2022	Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc	France	
2023	Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Chablis	France	

Magnum Bottle 1,500ml

Champagne

NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve Champagne,

France

Red

2021 Torbreck, Woodcutter's, Shiraz Australia

Wine by the Glass

	Sparkling		
NV	Duval-Leroy Brut, Reserve, Champagne notes of apple and pear - vibrant and soft	France	
2015	Louis Roederer Cristal Champagne notes of white fruits and citrus, fruity aroma, silky texture, powerful mineral quality	France	
NV	Fantinel Prosecco Doc Extra Dry notes of fresh bouquet on the nose, fruity and floral hints	Italy	
2023	Sababay Ascaro Brut notes of tropical fruit, tallow apple, and a hint of spices	Indonesia	S
	White		
2023	Astrolabe, Kekerengu Coast, Sauvignon Blanc notes of fresh pineapple, citrus	New Zealand	S
2023	Santa Ema, Gran Reserva, Chardonnay notes of tropical fruit, honey, vanilla	Chile	S
2023	Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre, Les Baronnes, Sauvignon Blanc notes of citrus, grass, honey	France	S
2022	Sababay Reserve White notes of dryness, fresh and exotic taste	Indonesia	S
2022	Enrico Serafino, Grifo del Quartaro Gavi notes of citrus, white grapefruit, unripe peach and crushed oyster shell B: Biodynamic S: Sustainable pro	Italy	

Wine by the Glass

	Rosé		
2023	Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé notes of stone fruits, citrus, red fruits	France	
2023	Sababay Pink Blossom notes of fresh cherry, raspberry, floral, flavoursome, medium-bodied	Indonesia	S
	Red		
2020	Thorne – Clarke Shotfire Cabernet Blend notes of ripe plum and sweet oak Pair with grilled steak, lamb	Australia	S
2019	Blason d'Aussières, Corbieres notes of dark fruit, peppercorn Pair with red meat, spicy foods	France	S
2021	Noble Vines 667, Pinot Noir notes of red fruits, vanilla, leather Pair with roasted chicken	USA	S
2020	Tenuta San Guido Le Difese notes of lovely aroma of black cherry, black currant Pair with grilled steak	Italy	
2020	Pasqua Black Label Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore hints of red fruits, spices Pair with western meat dishes	Italy	
2022/ 2023	Sababay Reserve Red notes of big fruitiness with red currant and blackberries, Pair with chicken, duck, lamb, beef	Indonesia	S

Champagne

	Vintage
2012	Henriot, Brut Rosé Millesine
2012	Moët & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, Brut
2015	Louis Roederer Cristal
	Non-Vintage
	Jacquesson, Cuvée No. 743 Extra Brut
	Moet Chandon Imperial Brut
	Duval-Leroy Fleur de Champagne, Brut Premier Cru
	Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve
	Tattinger, Prelude Grand Cru
	Krug, Grande Cuvée
	Moët & Chandon, Ice Imperial
	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
	Blanc de Blanc
	Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blanc
	Rosé
	Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Sparkling

	Vintage		
2013	Can Sala, Cava Vinyes de Can Sala Brut Nature	Spain	
2023	Sababay Ascaro Brut	Indonesia	
	Non-Vintage		
	Segura Viudas, Cava Brut Rosado Torrelavit	Spain	
	Fantinel Prosecco Doc Extra Dry	Italy	
	Hatten, Jepun Rosé	Indonesia	

White Wine

	Italy		
2023	Marchese Antinori, Santa Cristina, Pinot Grigio	Tuscany	
2021	Leonardo Da Vinci Vermentino	Tuscany	
2019/ 2022	Michele Chiarlo, Le Marne, Cortese	Piemonte	
2020	GAJA, Alteni di Brassica Langhe, Sauvignon Blanc	Piemonte	S
2022	Enrico Serafino, Grifo del Quartaro Gavi	Piedmont	
	France		
2022	Louis Latour, Ardèche, Chardonnay	Côtes du Rhône	S
2015	Domaine Rolet, Savagnin	Côtes du Jura	
2023	Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre,Les Baronnes	Loire	S
2023	Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Chablis	Burgundy	
2012/ 2021	Bouchard Père et Fils Corton Charlemagne	Burgundy	S
2019	Trimbach Gewürztraminer	Alsace	
2017	Trimbach Pinot Gris Reserve	Alsace	
	Spain		
2019	Palacios Remondo, Placet de Valtomelloso	Viura, Rioja	
2022	Telmo Rodriguez, Basa, Verdejo	Viura, Rueda	S

White Wine

Germany

2012	Diel, Nahesteiner Riesling	Nahe	
	United States of America		
2019	Chateau Ste Michelle & Dr. Loosen, Eroica, Riesling	Columbia Valley	
2018	Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Karia, Chardonnay	Napa Valley	S
2018	Domaine Drouhin, Roserock, Chardonnay	Eola-Amity Hills	
	Chile		
2022	Chateau Los Boldos Tradition Reserve, Chardonnay	Andes Valley	S
2023	Santa Ema, Gran Reserva, Chardonnay	Leyda Valley	S
	South Africa		
2022	The Wolftrap, Viognier Chenin Blanc Grenache Blanc	Franschhoek Valley	S

White Wine

	New Zealand		
2022	Astrolabe, Pinot Gris	Marlborough	S
2023	Astrolabe, Kekerengu Coast, Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	S
2022	Craggy Range, Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc	Martinborough	
	Australia		
2021/ 2022	Amelia Park, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc	Margaret River	
2016/ 2017	Henschke, Julius, Riesling	Eden Valley	
	* 1		
	Indonesia		
NV	Hatten Aga White	Bali	S
2022	Sababay Reserve White	Bali	S

Rosé

2023	Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé	France, Languedoc	
2022	E.Guigal, Cote du Rhone, Rosé	France, Côtes du Rhone	
2023	Miraval Provence	France, Côtes de Provence,	В
2023	Château D'Esclans, Whispering Angel	France, Provence	
2021	Minuty M, Cote de Provence	France, Provence	
2023	Sababay Pink Blossom	Indonesia, Bali	S

Italy

2022	Antinori, Peppoli, Chianti Classico	Tuscany	
2021	Antinori, Tignanello	Tuscany	S
2012	Luciano Sandrone, Le Vigne, Barolo	Tuscany	
2015	Gaja, Ca'Marcanda Bolgheri	Tuscany	S
2020	Tenuta San Guido Le Difese	Tuscany	
2020	Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia	Tuscany	
2021	Borgogno, Langhe, Nebbiolo	Piemonte	
2018	Pio Cesare Barbaresco, Nebbiolo	Piemonte	
2022	Zabu Nero D'Avola	Sicily	
2020	Pasqua Black Label Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore	Veneto	

France

2018	Le Cloitre du Château Prieuré- Lichine	Margaux	
2015	Château Mouton Rothschild	Pauillac, Bordeaux	S
2015	Château Lafite Rothschild	Pauillac, Bordeaux	S
2013	Château Margaux	Margaux, Bordeaux	S
2015	Château Haut-Pezat, St.Emilion Grand Cru	St. Emilion, Bordeaux	
2018	Edmond de Rothshild, Heritage, Château des Laurets, Puissegin	St. Emilion, Bordeaux	
2021	Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir	Burgundy	
2018	Domaine Prieure Roch, Ladoix Le Cloud	Côte de Beaune, Burgundy	В
2019	Bouchard Père et Fils, Pommard Village	Burgundy	
2017	Mas de Daumas Gassac, Haut Vallée du Gassac IGP	Languedoc- Roussillon	S
2017	E. Guigal, Brune & Blonde de Guigal, Syrah & Viognier Côte-Rôtie	Côtes du Rhône	
2019	Blason d'Aussières	Corbieres	S

Spain 2017 Palacios Remondo, Propiedad Vinas Viura Rioja Viejas 2019 La Rioja Alta, Alavesa, Finca san Rioja Alta Martin, Tempranillo 2014 Descendientes de J. Palacios Villa de Mencia Corullón **United States of America** 2020/ Noble Vines 667, Pinot Noir S Monterrey 2021 2019 Seven Hills Winery, Merlot Walla Walla S Valley 2018 Erath, Leland Vineyard, Pinot Noir Willamette S Valley 2021 Duckhorn, Goldeneye, Pinot Noir Anderson Valley 2015 Château Ste. Michelle, Artist Series Columbia Valley S Red 2016 Seven Hills, Ciel Du Cheval Columbia Valley Vineyard, Bordeaux Blend 2019 Pine Ridge Vineyards, Cabernet Napa Valley Sauvignon 2016 Bond, Pluribus Napa Valley

Chile

2021 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir

2016/ Burn Cottage, Pinot Noir

2017

2019 Santa Ema, Amplus One, Carmenere Cachapoal S Valley South Africa 2022 Barista, Pinotage Franschhoek 2018 Klein Constantia, Cabernet Western Cape S Sauvignon Merlot New Zealand 2023 Craggy Range, Te Muna Road Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Marlborough

Central Otago

S

Australia

2017	Yarra Yering, Dry Red No.1, Cabernet Sauvignon	Yarra Valley	
2021	Mollydooker, 'The Boxer', Shiraz	McLaren Vale	
2020/ 2021	Moss Wood, Pinot Noir	Margaret River	
2013	Henschke, Keyneton Euphonium, Shiraz	Eden Valley	S
2014/ 2019	Cullen, Diana Madeline, Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	В
2020	Thorne – Clarke Shotfire Cabernet Blend	Barossa	S
2012	Grosset, Gaia, Cabernet Sauvignon Blend	Clare Valley	
2010	Philip Shaw, No.5, Cabernet Sauvignon	Orange	

Indonesia

2022 Sababay Reserve Red Bali S

Sweet

2019	Concha y Toro, Frontera	Chile
NV	Hatten Pino de Bali (375ml)	Indonesia
2011	De Bortoli, Noble One, Botrytis Semillion (375ml)	Australia
2016	Mouton Cadet Reserve, Baron Phillipe De Rothschild Sauternes	France, Sauternes